
DOCKETED

Docket 
Number:

79-AFC-04C

Project Title: Compliance - Application for Certification of DWR Bottlerock Geothermal 
Project

TN #: 201388

Document 
Title:

Closure Financial Assurance Proposal Comparison Table

Description: Table comparing the closure financial assurance amounts proposed by the 
Presiding Member’s Proposed Decision issued on November 27, 2013 (TN 
201344), and the Request for Consideration of Revisions to Presiding 
Member’s Proposed Decision filed by Bottle Rock Power LLC on December 
6, 2013 (TN 201378). Prepared by Chief Hearing Adviser Paul Kramer

Filer: Paul Kramer

Organization: Energy Commission Hearing Office

Submitter 
Role:

Committee

Submission 
Date:

12/9/2013 11:55:20 AM

Docketed 
Date:

12/9/2013



COMPARISON OF CLOSURE ASSURANCE PROPOSALS 

 

Re:  Bottle Rock Power Amendment (79-AFC-04C), scheduled for the December 11, 
2013 Energy Commission Business Meeting 

 

The following table compares the closure financial assurance amounts proposed by the 
Presiding Member’s Proposed Decision issued on November 27, 2013 (TN 201344), 
and the Request for Consideration of Revisions to Presiding Member’s Proposed 
Decision filed by Bottle Rock Power LLC on December 6, 2013 (TN 201378). 

 

Year Proposed Decision Bottle Rock Power's Proposal
Deposit Total Deposit Total

2014 $1,341,500 1,341,500 $709,000 709,000
2015 67,075 1,408,575 193,575 902,575
2016 67,075 1,475,650 193,575 1,096,150
2017 67,075 1,542,725 193,575 1,289,725
2018 67,075 1,609,800 193,575 1,483,300
2019 67,075 $1,676,875 193,575 $1,676,875  

 

This table assumes that there are no adjustments to the closure cost estimate at the 
triennial reviews in 2016 and 2019. Adjustments to the estimate would result in 
adjustments to the deposits not yet made. 

 
Prepared by Paul Kramer, Chief Hearing Adviser 
December 9, 2013 


	Comment.pdf
	Comment.pdf



